
PRICE LIST 
BOULDER CREEK 

 
SELF-CATERED OPTION 

MINIMUM 2 NIGHTS 
MINIMUM 40 PERSONS CHARGE  

*ALL GROUPS MUST HOLD THEIR OWN PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE* 
 

PER PERSON / PER NIGHT:     $52.50 
 
INCLUDES:  
- SOLE OCCUPANCY OF THE CAMPUS  
- DORMITARY STYLE ACCOMMODATION  
- KITCHEN AND HALL HIRE 
- USE OF POOL, CAMPFIRE, BEACH VOLLEYBALL COURT,  
GAMES AREA, SPORTS EQUIPMENT  
 
 
ADDITIONAL:  

SELF CONTAINED STUDIO 
 
PER NIGHT        $150.00 
SLEEPS 3 PEOPLE  
3 SINGLE BEDS, BATHROOM, KITCHENETTE   
 
SELF CONTAINED COTTAGE 
 
PER NIGHT        $200.00 
SLEEPS UP TO 5 PEOPLE  
4 SINGLE BEDS + FOLD OUT LOUNGE 
BATHROOM, KITCHENETTE   
 
 
 
EARLY / LATE CHEKOUT FEE: 
 
PER PERSON        $20.00 
Check In is 2PM and Check Out is 10AM. If you wish to alter these times, the fee 
will be applicable* 

COMMUNITY GROUPS/ 

ORGANISATIONS 
 

 

*All Self-Catered groups are required to provide a Chef Qualification or a 

Food Safety Supervisor Certificate in order to use the Commercial Kitchen.* 


